2024 Great Northern Conference Cross Country Statistics

Conference Meet-Boys

Lakeland
Rhinelander
Tomahawk
Medford
Mosinee

Northland Pines

Antigo

Sat.

Fri.

Sat.

Score

36

55

63
102
111
137
NTS

Standings
Conference Meet-Girls
Score
Tomahawk a4
Medford 63 (21)
Rhinelander 63 (23)
Lakeland 64
Northland Pines 143
Mosinee 145
Antigo NTS

2024 Conference Meet Individual Finish

Date
Oct. 19

Oct. 25

Nov. 2

Schedule
2024 Cross Country Schedule
Results

Result
GNC Meet @ Northland Pines

WIAA Division 2 Sectionals

Boys-Rhinelander 2nd, Lakeland 3rd, Tomahawk 7th, Northland
Pines 9th, Medford 10th, Mosinee 13th, Antigo NTS of 14 teams;
Girls-Tomahawk 1st, Medford 4th, Lakeland 5th, Rhinelander 6th,
Antigo 9th, Northland Pines 11th, Mosinee 12th of 14 teams @
Colby/Abbotsford Sectional

WIAA Division 2 State
Boys-Rhinelander 14th of 16 teams; Girls-Tomahawk 15th of 16
teams @ Wisconsin Rapids
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