# 2024 Great Northern Conference Cross Country Statistics

#### **Standings**

Conference Me	eet-Boys	<b>Conference Meet-Girls</b>	
	<u>Score</u>		<u>Score</u>
Lakeland	36	Tomahawk	44
Rhinelander	55	Medford	63 (21)
Tomahawk	63	Rhinelander	63 (23)
Medford	102	Lakeland	64
Mosinee	111	Northland Pines	143
Northland Pines	137	Mosinee	145
Antigo	NTS	Antigo	NTS

#### 2024 Conference Meet Individual Finish

## <u>Schedule</u>

2024 Cross Country Schedule

### **Results**

<u>Day</u> Sat.	<u>Date</u> Oct. 19	Result GNC Meet @ Northland Pines
Fri.	Oct. 25	WIAA Division 2 Sectionals Boys-Rhinelander 2nd, Lakeland 3rd, Tomahawk 7th, Northland Pines 9th, Medford 10th, Mosinee 13th, Antigo NTS of 14 teams; Girls-Tomahawk 1st, Medford 4th, Lakeland 5th, Rhinelander 6th, Antigo 9th, Northland Pines 11th, Mosinee 12th of 14 teams @ Colby/Abbotsford Sectional
Sat.	Nov. 2	WIAA Division 2 State Boys-Rhinelander 14th of 16 teams; Girls-Tomahawk 15th of 16 teams @ Wisconsin Rapids